SPRING SEMESTER DEGREE CREDIT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS - 2012

Undergraduates

Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special

Total Undergraduates

Graduates

Masters
Doctorate

Graduate Certificate

Post-Baccalaureate

Total Graduates

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

Table I-5

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL
84 58 142 2 1 3
1,612 1,542 3,154 59 53 112
1,696 1,600 3,296 61 54 115
1,825 1,855 3,680 173 215 388
2,149 2,168 4,317 403 469 872
2,462 2,414 4,876 782 779 1,561
1 3 4 53 53 106
8,133 8,040 16,173 1,472 1,570 3,042
509 634 1,143 710 953 1,663
273 224 497 142 145 287
36 67 103 147 618 765
11 7 18 114 146 260
829 932 1,761 1,113 1,862 2,975
8,962 8,972 17,934 2,585 3,432 6,017

GRAND
TOTAL

145
3,266
3,411

4,068
5,189
6,437

110

19,215

2,806
784
868
278

4,736

23,951



